
Month Test Date Day Kathmandu
Registration Closure 

Date (TD – 6)
Registration Closure 

Day (TD – 6)

Jan 22

8 Jan 22 Saturday AC & GT 2 Jan 22 Sunday

29 Jan 22 Saturday AC & GT 23 Jan 22 Sunday

Feb 22

12 Feb 22 Saturday AC & GT 6 Feb 22 Sunday

26 Feb 22 Saturday AC 20 Feb 22 Sunday

Mar 22

12 Mar 22 Saturday AC & GT 6 Mar 22 Sunday

26 Mar 22 Saturday AC & GT 20 Mar 22 Sunday

Apr 22

9 Apr 22 Saturday AC & GT 3 Apr 22 Sunday

23 Apr 22 Saturday AC & GT 17 Apr 22 Sunday

May 22

12 May 22 Thursday AC & GT 6 May 22 Friday

28 May 22 Saturday AC & GT 22 May 22 Sunday

Jun 22

11 Jun 22 Saturday AC & GT 5 Jun 22 Sunday

25 Jun 22 Saturday AC & GT 19 Jun 22 Sunday

Jul 22

9 Jul 22 Saturday AC & GT 3 Jul 22 Sunday

23 Jul 22 Saturday AC & GT 17 Jul 22 Sunday

Aug 22

11 Aug 22 Thursday AC & GT 5 Aug 22 Friday

20 Aug 22 Saturday AC & GT 14 Aug 22 Sunday

Sep 22

3 Sep 22 Saturday AC & GT 28 Aug 22 Sunday

24 Sep 22 Saturday AC & GT 18 Sep 22 Sunday

Oct 22

8 Oct 22 Saturday AC & GT 2 Oct 22 Sunday

29 Oct 22 Saturday AC & GT 23 Oct 22 Sunday

Nov 22

10 Nov 22 Thursday AC & GT 4 Nov 22 Friday

26 Nov 22 Saturday AC 20 Nov 22 Sunday

Dec 22

8 Dec 22 Thursday AC 2 Dec 22 Friday

17 Dec 22 Saturday AC & GT 11 Dec 22 Sunday

Test Fees:
NPR 26, 000 for test booked and paid until 31 December 2021
NPR 28,000 for test booked and paid on and after 1 January 2022

For booking your IELTS date, please follow the link 
https://www.britishcouncil.org.np/exam/ielts/book-test

Test dates for 
UKVI at the
British Council 
Nepal, 2022

AC    Academic Module	 GT   General Training Module	


